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MON 19 MAR 2007
11:40

12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MELBOURNE 2007

Preliminary - Group C

Results
WATERPOLO

WOMEN

Match No: 03 GRE 11 - 5 KAZ Water temperature: 27°C/81F

3:1, 3:1, 4:2, 1:1

Referees: TWPC Delegate:HAUSCHE Juergen (GER)
PINKER Guy (RSA)

BROCHERO Monica Graciela (ARG)

GRE - Greece (White)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 TSOURI Maria 32:00 1
2 KANTZOU Kelina 0:15

*3 GEROLYMOU Angeliki 19:38 3/4 75.0% 1/1 2/2 0/1 2 2
4 IOSIFIDOU Sofia 16:08

*5 LIOSI Kyriaki 20:15 4/6 66.7% 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/1 0/1 1 1 3/4 1
*6 KOZOMPOLI Stavroula 17:34 1/1 100.0% 1/1 1 4 1
*7 OIKONOMOPOULOU Aik 32:00 2/5 40.0% 2/5 1 1 3 1 1 1
*8 ROUPESI Antigoni 24:23 1/5 20.0% 1/1 0/1 0/3 1 2
*9 MORAITIDOU Evangelia 28:58 2 2 3 1 1
10 AVRAMIDOU Alkisti 7:37 1
11 ANTONAKOU Stavroula 10:46 0/3 0.0% 0/2 0/1 1
12 LARA Georgia 14:26 5 2
13 KOUVDOU Eleni

Totals 11/24 45.8% 2/4 2/2 2/3 3/10 2/2 0/3 5 17 11 2 3/4 7 2
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

2

2
3

*1 TSOURI Maria 10/15 66.7% 3/3 2/5 5/5 0/2
13 KOUVDOU Eleni

Totals 10/15 66.7% 3/3 2/5 5/5 0/2

KAZ - Kazakhstan (Blue)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 ZHARKOVA Alexandra 32:00
2 PONOMARYOVA Tatyana
3 MAKEYEVA Oxana
4 ZNAMENSKAYA Yuliya 18:58 2 2 1 1

*5 KRASSILNIKOVA Natalya 14:10 1/2 50.0% 1/1 0/1 1 1 1
*6 ZUBKOVA Anna 29:42 1/3 33.3% 1/1 0/1 0/1 1
7 GUBINA Tatyana 22:33 0/1 0.0% 0/1

*8 GARIYEVA Yekaterina 9:11 0/2 0.0% 0/2 3
9 JAKAYEVA Assel 22:49 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 6 1

*10 GRITSENKO Marina 32:00 3/8 37.5% 1/4 0/2 2/2 3 1/4
*11 SHISHOVA Yekaterina 26:00 0/1 0.0% 0/1 1
*12 TOLKUNOVA Irina 16:37 0/3 0.0% 0/1 0/2 1 2 1 S
13 RYTOVA Galina

Totals 5/22 22.7% 0/1 0/3 3/7 0/8 2/2 0/1 2 19 2 1 1/4 1 3 2 1
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

1
1

3
7

*1 ZHARKOVA Alexandra 8/19 42.1% 0/2 0/2 1/3 4/7 0/2 3/3
13 RYTOVA Galina

Totals 8/19 42.1% 0/2 0/2 1/3 4/7 0/2 3/3

GRE
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

2
2
2
3
2

11

1
4

3
8

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

4
2
3

10
2
3

24

50.0%
100.0%

66.7%
30.0%

100.0%
0.0%

45.8%

KAZ
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

3

2

5

3
2
5

10

1
2

1
4

1

1
1

3

1
3
7
8
2
1
22

0.0%
0.0%

42.9%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%

22.7%
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LEGEND
* Starting line-up AS Assist ST Steals A Action shot PS Penalty Shot
CA Counter attack TF Turnover foul BL Blocked Shot C Centre shot 5m 5 metre shot
20C 20 seconds exclusion in the centre forward position PF Penalty SP Sprint (won/sprints) X Extra Player Shot
20F 20 seconds exclusion in the field EX Exclusion (S - with substitution, N - without substitution)
TWPC Technical Water Polo Committee
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